Montclair LED Flush
MCF Series
Features
This modern step drum design provides a dramatic look and features Lumafuse™
laminated fabric/acrylic shade. White bottom acrylic diffuser disperses the light.
Ideal use in kitchens, hallways, and anywhere general lighting is needed.
Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality applications.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black  LED      Lumens   Adjustable CCT    DIA. D
MCF1214LAJUD-BK  18W  1400   3000K/3500K/4000K  12-1/4" 3-3/4"
MCF1524LAJUD-BK 30W       2400  3000K/3500K/4000K  15" 4-3/4"
MCF1932LAJUD-BK 42W  3200  3000K/3500K/4000K  19-1/4" 5-1/2"
Source
Grey
MCF1214LAJUD-GY
MCF1524LAJUD-GY
MCF1932LAJUD-GY
FLUSH MOUNT
Black
Grey
Semi-Flush
Black  LED      Lumens   Adjustable CCT    DIA. D
MCF1214LAJUD-BKSF  18W  1400   3000K/3500K/4000K  12-1/4" 9"
MCF1524LAJUD-BKSF 30W       2400  3000K/3500K/4000K  15" 10"
MCF1932LAJUD-BKSF 42W  3200  3000K/3500K/4000K  19-1/4" 10-3/4"
Source
Grey
MCF1214LAJUD-GYSF
MCF1524LAJUD-GYSF